p 1 of 2
 Powercrete® J-22
Solvent free two part, medium
pot life epoxy coating
primarily designed for hot
airless spray or manual
application for use on bare
steel pipeline girth welds, as

      28 days 203°F (95°C)  13.5mm ASTM G95-87
* Exceeds internal bond of the coal tar enamel
Ordering information
Powercrete J22 products are available:
- In drums: Base:  PC-J22-PART-A-43.6GAL-164.9L (600 lb/272.2 kg)
   Hardener: PC-J22-PART-B-55GAL-208.3L (450 lb/204.1 kg)
- In pails: Base: PC-J22-PART-A-5.5GAL-20.6L (75 lb/34 kg)
   Hardener: PC-J22-PART-B-4.9GAL-18.5L (40 lb/18.1 kg)
- In kits containing base and hardener in the proper 4.8 PART A : 1 PART B by volume
   PC-J22-2lb-0.9kg-kit (0.16GAL-0.6L)
   PC-J22-4lb-1.8kg-kit (0.32GAL-1.21L)
   PC-J22-10lb-4.5kg-kit (0.8GAL-3L)